
620 LC4 RALLYE '97 <1997><EU><879977>
LIGHTING SYSTEM

27314

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 58508042000 SUPPORT R/S FOR COVER 1.00

1 58414001000 HEAD LIGHT TRIOM CPL. '96 1.00

3 54611038012 BULB HS1 12V 35/35W WHITE SOCKET PX43T 2.00

4 49011435000 BULB 12V 5W (W2,1X9,5D) 2.00

5 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 2.00

6 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 2.00

7 41001052000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM 4.00

8 56530060050 SPACER BUSHING 6X12X20 ALU 2.00

10 58512091000 SUPPORT FOR TRIOM HEAD LIGHT 1.00

12 0015060453 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X45 WS=8 525 SMR 2.00

13 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 4.00



14 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 6.00

16 58508041000 SUPPORT L/S FOR COVER 1.00

17 58311049007 TENSIONING SPRING 1 X 12 X 35 2.00

18 0991060303 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 6X30 4.00

19 58308045000 SPECIAL WASHER 7X12,5X20 BLACK 4.00

21 0084050303 *CYLINDER SCREW DIN0084-M 5X30 1.00

22 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 4.00

23 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 4.00

25 58512092000 BRACKET FOR 30 LITER TANK'97 1.00

26 50107015000 TANKROLL 13X36X16 2.00

27 0912060163 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X16 2.00

28 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 2.00

30 58035034100 RADIATOR PROTECT. L/S WHITE'96 1.00

31 58035134100 RADIATOR PROTECT. R/S WHITE'96 1.00

33 0991060163 FLAT HEAD SCR. DIN7991-M 6X16 4.00

34 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 4.00

35 50235033300 SNAP-NUT HOLDER M6 KP142 4.00


